Eiendomsskattegrunnlag for kraftselskap

Kommune: 4634 Masfjorden
Inntektsar: 2018
Eiendomsskattear: 2020
Rapport generert: 2023-11-03

Organisasjonsnummer
876944642

Selskapets navn
EVINY FORNYBAR AS

876944642 EVINY FORNYBAR AS
876944642 EVINY FORNYBAR AS
876944642 EVINY FORNYBAR AS
876944642 EVINY FORNYBAR AS
876944642 EVINY FORNYBAR AS
883459342 SVARTDALEN KRAFT AS
915585825 N@RLANDSELVA KRAFT AS
919116447 SANDNESELVA KRAFTVERK AS
982066948 KJETLAND KRAFT AS
984616155 SMAKRAFT AS

Kraftverknr
0160
0263
0264
0402
0494
0764
1223
1963
1937
0816
1454

Kraftverkets navn
Hommelfoss

Matre H

Matre M

Stordal
Vemundsbotn
Vestrebotn
svartdalen
Ngrlandselva kraftverk
Sandneselva
Kjetland Kraft
Bladalselva Kraftverk

Samlet eiendomsskattegrunnlag
12419000
1366879000
1884195000
57795000
409997000
15522000
53308000
4337000
27038000
6448000
24741000

Fordelingsngkkel

100
84.539672
65.629897

6.313578
87.866793
11.112811

100

100

100

100

100

Fordelt eiendomsska Sist endret dato

12419000
1155555023
1236595238
3648932
360251215
1724931
53308000
4337000
27038000
6448000

24741000

2023-09-05
2023-09-05
2023-09-05
2020-01-03
2023-09-05
2023-09-05
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03
2020-01-03



